
Sacramento City Unified School District 

2012-2013 DAC REGULAR Meeting Schedule 

(Revised 11/1/12) 
 

Meeting Date Day Time Location Child Care Location 

August 14, 2012 Tuesday 6:30 pm – 8:00 pm Michigan/Minnesota Parent Resource Center 

September 11, 2012 Tuesday 6:30 pm – 8:00 pm Michigan/Minnesota Parent Resource Center 

October 9, 2012 Tuesday 6:30 pm – 8:00 pm Michigan/Minnesota Parent Resource Center 

November 13, 2012 Tuesday 6:30 pm – 8:00 pm Tennessee/Pennsylvania Parent Resource Center 

December 11, 2012 Tuesday 6:30 pm – 8:00 pm Tennessee/Pennsylvania Parent Resource Center 

January 8, 2013 Tuesday 6:30 pm – 8:00 pm Tennessee Only Parent Resource Center 

February 12, 2013 Tuesday 6:30 pm – 8:00 pm Tennessee/Pennsylvania Parent Resource Center 

March 12, 2013 Tuesday 6:30 pm – 8:00 pm Tennessee/Pennsylvania Parent Resource Center 

April 9, 2013 Tuesday 6:30 pm – 8:00 pm Tennessee/Pennsylvania Parent Resource Center 

May 14, 2013 Tuesday 6:30 pm – 8:00 pm Pennsylvania Only Parent Resource Center 

June 11, 2013 Tuesday 6:30 pm – 8:00 pm Michigan/Minnesota Parent Resource Center 

 

SCUSD Support:  Sean Alexander 


